Poplar Bluff Parks and Recreation - Rookie League Fall Schedule 2023

**x*All games playedat McLane Sports Complex**** ****Fjrst team listed is home team™****

Monday, August 28 - Field 4

6:00 US Bank ]
7:.00 Golden Glove VS
8:00 Nutrition 'S
Tuesday, August 29 — Field 4
6:00 Schaller Hardwood VS
7:.00 Colton's Steakhouse VS
8:00 Home Care VS
Wednesday, August 30 - Field 4
6:00 Overhead Door Vs
7:00 Colton's Steakhouse VS
8:00 AK Properties VS
Thursday, August 31 - Field 4
6:00 Sparks Welding Vs
7:00 AK Properties Vs
8:00 Nutrition VS
Tuesday, September 5 - Field 4
6:00 Home Care Vs
7:.00 Sparks Welding Vs
8:00 Golden Glove Vs
Wednesday, September 6 - Field 4
6:00 AK Properties VS
7.00 US Bank Vs

8:00 Schaller Hardwood ']

Mini Taco John's
AK Properties
Overhead Door

Switzer Qutlaws
Sparks Welding
Golden Glove

Switzer Outlaws
Mini Taco John's
US Bank

Golden Glove
Home Care
Schaller Hardwood

Mini Taco John's
Switzer Outlaws
Nutrition

Colton's Steakhouse
Nutrition
Overhead Door

Thursday, September 7 — Field 4
6:00 US Bank
7:00 Mini Taco John's
8:00 Home Care
Monday, September 11 — Field 4
6:00 Mini Taco John's
7:00 Home Care
8:00 Switzer Outlaws
Tuesday, September 12 ~ Field 4
6:.00 Switzer Outlaws
7:00 Overhead Door
8:00 Sparks Welding

Wednesday, September 13 — Field 4

6:00 Schaller Hardwood
7:00 Switzer Outlaws
8:00 Overhead Door
Thursday, September 14 - Field 4
6:.00 Colton's Steakhouse
7:00 Mini Taco John's
8:00 Sparks Welding
Monday, September 18- Field 4
6:00 Mini Taco John's
7:00 US Bank
8:00 Golden Glove
Tuesday, September 19-Field 4
6:00 Schaller Hardwood
7:00 Overhead Door
8:00 Nutrition
Wednesday, September 20-Field 4
6:00 Golden Glove
7:00 AK Properties
8:00 Switzer Outlaws
Thursday, September 21-Field 4
6:00 Nutrition
7:00 Colton's Steakhouse
8.00

vs Sparks Welding
vs Schaller Hardwood
vs Overhead Door

vs Golden Glove
vs US Bank
vs Colton's Steakhouse

vs Nutrition
vs Colton's Steakhouse
vs Schaller Hardwood

vs AK Properties
vs Home Care
vs US Bank

vs Golden Glove
vs Nutrition
vs AK Properties

vs Switzer Outiaws
vs Colton's Steakhouse
vs Schaller Hardwood

vs Home Care
vs Sparks Welding
vs AK Properties

vs Overhead Door
vs Mini Taco John's
vs US Bank

vs Sparks Welding
vs Home Care
VS



